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Position
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Certificated Substitute

Teacher
Secretary |l

Teacher

Intervention Coordinator

Inst Para - El

Teacher

Head Food Service Worker

Teacher

Clerk / Secretary

Title | Library Paraprofessional
Inst Para - Computers

Severe Disabilities Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified

Department

Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.

Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary

Ulrich Elementary

Total Wages
$112,242
$100,769
$99,299
$96,864
$95,885
$94,927
$94,432
$93,584
$92,324
$91,644
$90,198
$89,831
$89,218
$89,185
$87,869
$86,223
$69,646
$68,616
$54,974
$53,078
$52,486
$51,986
$43,694
$33,603
$33,282
$32,385
$31,336
$28,736
$28,094
$26,172
$25,794



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Health Aide

Severe Disabilities Aide
Inst Para

Teacher

Inst Para

Inst Para

Inst Para

Teacher

Teacher

Inst Para

Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified

Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Robert P.

Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary

Ulrich Elementary

$25,379
$24,831
$24,766
$24,554
$24,547
$23,830
$23,163
$20,521
$20,172
$18,190
$11,305
$10,964
$10,310

$9,575

$8,057

$6,815



