	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$112,242
2.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$100,769
3.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$99,299
4.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$96,864
5.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$95,885
6.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$94,927
7.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$94,432
8.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$93,584
9.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$92,324
10.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$91,644
11.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$90,198
12.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$89,831
13.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$89,218
14.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$89,185
15.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$87,869
16.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$86,223
17.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$69,646
18.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$68,616
19.	Certificated Substitute		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$54,974
20.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$53,078
21.	Secretary II		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$52,486
22.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$51,986
23.	Intervention Coordinator		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$43,694
24.	Inst Para - El		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$33,603
25.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$33,282
26.	Head Food Service Worker		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$32,385
27.	Teacher		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$31,336
28.	Clerk / Secretary		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$28,736
29.	Title I Library Paraprofessional		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$28,094
30.	Inst Para - Computers		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$26,172
31.	Severe Disabilities Aide		Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$25,794

32.	Health Aide	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$25,379
33.	Severe Disabilities Aide	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$24,831
34.	Inst Para	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$24,766
35.	Teacher	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$24,554
36.	Inst Para	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$24,547
37.	Inst Para	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$23,830
38.	Inst Para	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$23,163
39.	Teacher	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$20,521
40.	Teacher	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$20,172
41.	Inst Para	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$18,190
42.	Playground Supervisor	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$11,305
43.	Playground Supervisor	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$10,964
44.	Playground Supervisor	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$10,310
45.	Playground Supervisor	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$9,575
46.	Playground Supervisor	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$8,057
47.	Playground Supervisor	Mojave Unified	Robert P. Ulrich Elementary	\$6,815